

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Mansura Pathra Dedaur Road to Pragati Bigha via Jaharpur under Head MMHSY (World Bank)					
Name of Agency - M/S Aadars Construction, At - Gaurakhani, Manspur, Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 145/MMHSY/WB/MBD/2021-22					
Date of commencement - 29.09.21					
Date of Completion - 28.09.21					
Date of measurement - 12.4.22					
(1) At in Dismantling of Existing structure					
- - - etc					
i) P.C.C -					
1 x 3.50m x 1.54m x 0.15m = 0.81 m ³					
2 x 3.50m x 1.54m x 0.15m = 1.62 m ³					
(ii) brick masonry work -					
2 x 5.64m x 0.825m x 2.5m = 23.27 m ³					
2 x 2 x 6.20m x 0.825m x 3.00m = 61.38 m ³					
					84.65 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/82, 80, 85) Dismantling of existing Storehouses - - - etc					
Qty vide the H.B. pgs (15)					
iii) p.c.c.					
2.42 Cum @ Rs. 474.98/Cum - Rs. 1148 = ∞					
iv) Brick Masonry					
84.65 Cum @ Rs. 340.23/Cum - Rs. 28,800 = ∞					
vii) 11/2 up to 600 mm					
100 Rm @ Rs. 174.26/Rm - Rs. 1743 = ∞					
viii) 11/2 600 & above					
10.0 Rm @ Rs. 235.65/Rm - Rs. 2356 = ∞					
(1/86) 1/4 m excavations for st.					
- - - etc					
Qty vide the H.B. pgs (15)					
145.58 Cum @ Rs. 293.89/Cum - Rs. 42777 = ∞					
(3/87) Plv p.c.c. 1/15 m for in situ					
Qty vide the H.B. pgs (16)					
13.23 Cum @ Rs. 3958.90/Cum - Rs. 52376 = ∞					
(4/88) Plv p.c.c. 1/20 m for in situ					
Qty vide the H.B. pgs (16)					
99.09 Cum @ Rs. 4184.38/Cum - Rs. 393708 = ∞					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/92) Plv Laying R.C.C. pipe 1000mm ϕ - - - -					
Qty vide the H.B. page (16)					
37.50 Rm @ Rs 3825.65/Rm - Rs 143462 = -					
(6/91) Plv P.C.C. H ₂ O in Substrata.					
Qty vide the H.B. page (23)					
65.22 Cum @ Rs 4600.86/Cum - Rs 300016 = -					
(7/94) Filling in foundation trenches					
Qty vide the H.B. page (16)					
38.16 Cum @ Rs 516.42/Cum - Rs 19707 = -					
(8/56.57) Constrn of Bench Mark & Ref. pillars - - -					
Qty vide the H.B. page (17)					
2.67 Km @ Rs 4595.30/Km - Rs 12271 = -					
Ans Ref. pillars / Burjies - etc.					
2.67 Km @ Rs 3061.11/Km - Rs 8173 = -					
(9/58) Clearing & grubbing land					
Land - - - etc.					
Qty vide the H.B. page (17)					
1.869 Hc. @ Rs 50989.56/Hc - Rs 95299 = -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/61.62) Cost of embankment & width					
Materials obtained - - -					
Qty vide the H.B. page (17)					
(a) 1000 m ² @ 2.					
1900.50 cum @ 183.12/cum - Rs					348020
(b) 1000 m ² @ 2.					
2802.00 cum @ 148.72/cum - Rs					416713
(11/63) Cost of Subgrade & 6/4					
Skalder - - -					
Qty vide the H.B. page (18)					
4787.40 cum @ Rs 191.16/cum - Rs					915539
(12/64) Cost of h.s. by P.V. well graded					
Qty vide the H.B. page (18)					
1647.90 cum @ Rs 1551.68/cum - Rs					2557013
(13/65) P.V. & fixing of type of H.B. 14/4					
Supplied - - -					
Qty vide the H.B. page (18)					
02 Nos @ Rs 9042.74/No - Rs					18085
(14/65) Primary layer Rolling &					
Spreading of H.B. 14/4					
Qty vide the H.B. page (21)					
717.17 cum @ 2262.20/cum - Rs					1622382

Total - 6979208 =

Continuation

Continuation